
GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total SUM

Antal runder 55 NS 0 NS 80 NS 50 NS 21 NS 69 NS 31 NS 11 NS 0 NS 56 NS 24 NS 2 NS 399 2011

Maglaby -1.045 -201 36 0 -1.541 591 979 787 290 6 1.378 -220 1.060 1.060

01-08-2010 74 80 1 57 76 57 78 57 82 1 1 112 71 57 77 1 414 1.474

02-08-2010 1.045 1.541 2.586 4.060

06-08-2010 98 79 98 84 108 74 100 81 93 83 103 74 600 4.660

09-08-2010 103 73 58 76 55 71 53 71 269 4.929

15-08-2010 84 79 59 78 104 82 63 77 310 5.239

31-08-2010 50 75 50 77 60 76 50 75 220 430 5.669

12-09-2010 57 74 57 74 57 86 171 5.840

13-09-2010 112 75 57 82 72 83 241 6.081

17-09-2010 109 80 59 80 64 86 59 84 109 79 400 6.481

21-09-2010 57 82 57 82 57 76 92 91 263 6.744

26-09-2010 58 83 58 77 58 82 93 85 98 80 365 7.109

27-09-2010 63 72 63 81 93 84 219 7.328

28-09-2010 45 81 45 92 105 79 195 7.523

01-10-2010 105 79 55 94 85 88 245 7.768

08-10-2010 67 76 57 78 57 84 57 88 55 85 293 8.061

11-10-2010 60 79 60 81 95 84 215 8.276

12-10-2010 58 81 48 79 53 76 159 8.435

13-10-2010 71 77 61 79 61 78 61 80 101 77 96 87 61 77 512 8.947

15-10-2010 57 76 92 84 55 83 204 9.151

20-10-2010 43 75 43 84 43 82 123 81 252 9.403

22-10-2010 68 74 118 72 53 90 183 93 422 9.825

24-10-2010 62 76 45 75 200 52 83 97 80 102 86 558 10.383

29-10-2010 55 79 55 80 85 87 195 10.578

30-10-2010 47 76 47 78 47 88 141 10.719

31-10-2010 55 74 55 77 80 82 190 10.909

02-11-2010 55 77 55 81 100 76 210 11.119

04-11-2010 59 72 59 78 89 79 59 82 266 11.385

05-11-2010 52 79 52 81 52 83 156 11.541

07-11-2010 58 75 58 82 108 72 224 11.765

08-11-2010 55 75 55 90 100 84 210 11.975

Indbetalinger FemKroneTour 2011



10-11-2010 108 78 63 79 171 12.146

13-11-2010 66 79 66 71 61 92 96 89 61 73 116 83 466 12.612

14-11-2010 95 30 30 30 185 12.797

16-11-2010 50 76 50 88 50 78 150 12.947

20-11-2010 55 75 55 82 55 80 55 78 85 87 305 13.252

04-12-2010 101 96 96 96 96 485 13.737

05-12-2010 46 36 36 36 36 190 13.927

08-12-2010 121 106 106 111 444 14.371

12-12-2010 106 106 106 106 106 530 14.901

14-12-2010 124 124 129 124 501 15.402

21-12-2010 98 88 88 93 367 15.769

02-01-2011 144 89 94 89 109 525 16.294

04-01-2011 108 118 93 88 93 500 16.794

11-01-2011 90 95 105 225 90 90 695 17.489

16-01-2011 100 100 95 110 90 120 615 18.104

18-01-2011 100 95 95 115 95 100 600 18.704

23-01-2011 65 60 65 60 95 60 405 19.109

25-01-2011 49 49 49 49 196 19.305

30-01-2011 110 100 90 55 85 55 495 19.800

03-02-2011 43 43 43 81 210 20.010

10-02-2011 53 53 106 20.116

11-02-2011 64 64 64 192 20.308

??-??-2011 100 30 30 100 65 325 20.633

18-02-2011 67 52 52 171 20.804

27-02-2011 50 55 50 110 265 21.069

01-03-2011 500 500 21.569

06-03-2011 73 58 83 58 113 58 98 108 649 22.218

08-03-2011 63 63 126 22.344

12-03-2011 57 57 57 171 22.515

13-03-2011 72 52 52 62 97 335 22.850

18-03-2011 59 59 104 222 23.072

20-03-2011 60 55 55 100 90 80 440 23.512

26-03-2011 93 63 153 53 93 98 103 656 24.168

28-03-2011 500 500 24.668

01-04-2011 52 52 197 97 398 25.066

02-04-2011 0 0 85 79 120 82 0 60 75 85 80 75 73 0 100 76 0 0 525 25.591



04-04-2011 53 53 80 53 79 93 84 252 25.843

09-04-2011 62 81 62 73 192 86 62 82 62 84 62 82 92 83 594 26.437

10-04-2011 53 77 83 84 103 79 53 80 292 26.729

11-04-2011 55 72 60 84 60 83 95 81 270 26.999

15-04-2011 93 81 58 84 58 83 58 84 103 83 58 88 428 27.427

23-04-2011 62 79 62 90 62 83 62 77 248 27.675

24-04-2011 63 74 58 81 208 88 78 80 407 28.082

25-04-2011 52 82 487 91 52 83 591 28.673

29-04-2011 75 80 80 81 75 86 565 79 65 86 510 79 1.370 30.043

06-05-2011 67 78 72 69 72 81 192 86 67 87 102 81 77 82 92 87 741 30.784

08-05-2011 64 74 64 77 69 76 99 72 89 82 64 86 449 31.233

09-05-2011 63 74 58 79 58 84 58 82 88 84 93 90 418 31.651

15-05-2011 110 79 65 78 55 79 205 79 100 88 90 87 625 32.276

20-05-2011 53 74 53 78 53 76 53 81 212 32.488

22-05-2011 69 85 59 83 59 83 204 75 59 79 64 83 109 92 623 33.111

07-06-2011 115 75 145 79 90 80 350 33.461

12-06-2011 104 79 69 78 79 83 224 70 64 85 99 86 104 74 64 76 807 34.268

21-06-2011 59 72 59 77 59 88 79 86 256 34.524

26-06-2011 50 76 50 84 210 77 100 81 410 34.934

27-06-2011 71 51 46 46 56 270 35.204

01-07-2011 51 51 51 186 51 56 446 35.650

03-07-2011 53 53 53 88 247 35.897

04-07-2008 145 75 65 78 50 81 50 82 310 36.207

07-07-2011 80 81 90 87 65 73 60 78 295 36.502

09-07-2011 88 82 58 72 58 87 98 82 302 36.804

Brutto 4.340 -201 5.283 3.373 3.676 5.331 4.456 1.554 290 5.173 3.468 61 36.804 36.804

Netto 2.690 77 -201 0 2.950 79 3.178 80 3.300 79 3.374 82 4.080 84 1.554 79 290 0 2.990 82 3.468 85 61 0 27.734 27.734

Vinterscore 77 1 79 78 74 83 84 1 1 80 81 39

Dato GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total

04-01-2011 150 150 150 150 600

Himmerland 1.807 1.807 1.807 5.421

Gert 1.500 1.500

Himmerland 376 45 376 0 376 376 1.549

Udbetalinger



Sum 1.650 0 2.333 195 376 1.957 376 0 0 2.183 0 0 9.070 9.070

Kontoudtog pr. mdr. 2011 Sum

Konto/mdr GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR 2011 2010

01-11-2010 957 -201 1.345 661 426 1.627 1.696 787 290 1.121 2.139 61 10.909

01-12-2010 1.218 -201 1.933 782 426 1.996 1.696 787 290 1.463 2.497 61 12.948

03-01-2011 1.958 -201 2.578 1.349 426 2.411 1.850 937 290 2.138 2.497 61 16.294

31-01-2011 2.430 -201 3.045 1.742 876 2.788 1.945 1.046 290 2.626 2.552 61 19.200

28-02-2011 2.573 -201 3.352 1.943 876 3.050 1.945 1.127 290 2.836 2.617 61 20.469 13.351

02-04-2011 2.928 -201 3.787 2.146 2.081 3.559 2.533 1.415 290 3.490 2.902 51 24.981 18.452

06-05-2011 3.374 -201 2.501 2.418 2.643 2.724 3.622 1.477 290 2.687 3.090 51 24.676 20.504

0

0

0


